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Approvato

1 / 1 

Rev Foglio

Scala

Controllato

Disegnato

S. PULCIANI
Date

Date

Date

15/11/2012

1:1

Commessa Quantità

02

Trattamento Superficiale

 

Trattamento Termico

 
Materiale Peso

Durezza

 

Formato

A4

S235

1215
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0,01 kg
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ELIMINARE SPIGOLI VIVI
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